
平成１９年度　長崎県中学校柔道競技新人戦　結果一覧表

学校名 郡市 学校名 郡市 学校名 郡市 学校名 郡市

長大附属 長崎 長崎南山 長崎 富江 五島 福江 五島

世知原 佐世保 東長崎 長崎 南有馬 南島原 三重 長崎

氏名 学校名 氏名 学校名 氏名 学校名 氏名 学校名

55kg級 大川　和馬 崎山 芳野　渉 富江 柳野　文哉 岐宿 出口　健多 喜々津

60kg級 永瀬　貴規 長大附属 福本　翔平 西諌早 木戸　康信 富江 藤田　航介 三重

66kg級 松尾　裕 長崎南山 川下　将斗 長崎南山 一瀬　港 日宇 七種　康泰 田平

73kg級 夏井　頌太 岐宿 三輪　一樹 橘 濱崎　志郎 翁頭 杉野　晴崇 青雲

81kg級 出口　敬 翁頭 山本　浩之助 長崎南山 加島　弦 橘 中村　雄大 小長井

90kg級 眞弓　善哉 翁頭 飯星　宏大 琴海 毎熊　学 玖島 中　謙太朗 花園

90kg超級 宮本　康平 長崎東 蒲池　祥宗 山澄 森　泰亮 喜々津 松岡　光二 上五島

44kg級 佐々木　瞳 清水 源城　なつき 東長崎 小佐々　真優 東長崎 北村　琴子 瑞穂

48kg級 深江　由望 田平 安達　愛 桜が原 田﨑　友恵 岩屋 末永　桃子 緑が丘

52kg級 向井　真琴 緑が丘 髙増　めぐみ 相浦 林　千夏 平戸 阿比留　莉子 岐宿

57kg級 大石　美沙希 世知原 尾﨑　恵里奈 富江 山本　香菜美 長大附属 木村　麻奈美 世知原

63kg級 橋本　貴美子 長崎日大 山中　いくみ 岩屋 郷原　莉菜 三重

70kg級 松尾　美歩 中部 山口　紗季 波佐見

70kg超級 泉田　凜 東長崎 竹本　蘭 有明 竹山　聖華 岐宿Ａ 田中　里沙 南有馬
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西諫早

18 青雲

16 広田

17 長崎日大
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Ａ
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Ｂ
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第１試合場
男子55kg級（１）

平戸山野　隆也

中川　陽介

冨岡　正哉

26

33

28

29

30 芳澤　康太

34

高来山口　直幸

崎山

広田深谷　正博

1 原田　翔平 中部

2 山口　賢太 緑が丘

千々石22

森山

橘

25 早岐

吉田　光輝

佐野　弘幸

三会

山里

土橋　里嗣

西諫早

太田　一星

小浜

富江

大村

西浦上

吉井

西彼

23

24

10

世知原

27

31

3 岸本　幸樹 明峰

4

5

野口　陽太郎

大川　和馬

山口　智也

金本　葵

平井　雄将6

内野　進

西大村

35

長大附属

堀内　麻央

長与

吾妻

飯盛

32

長家　恒星

青木　祐也

池谷　千章

相浦

桜が原

三重

42

福田　有希也

上五島

37

喜々津

宇戸　賢ノ介

39

汐除　明

塩塚　了

41

籾　望

7 近藤　太樹

11

12 黒木　真司

飯星　純汰

川端　健太

8

9

小柳　遼馬

琴海

北村　実

米澤　慎二郎

13

長崎日大

緒方　和希

柳野　文哉14

16

20

38

40

36

19

18 指方　健太郎

吉村　優輝

林田　将吾

15 小佐々　勝樹

17

21

大石　尚哉

大津　雄矢

43 佐世保北

岐宿

萱瀬

青雲

南有馬

東長崎

三和

大野

波佐見

翁頭



５５㎏決勝

男子55kg級（２）
第２試合場

68

79

67

前川　陽輔

戸木　雄一 長崎日大

中村　雅任

中部

長大附属

早岐

70

74

森山

愛野

75

76

77

71

73

琴海

野田　幸寛

三重

喜々津

田村　佳祐

真弓　翔

南　幸太

芳野　渉

作永　健太

45 出口　賢太郎

金子　涼太

49 黒川　嵩平

66

千綿

長与

翁頭

西浦上

西大村

大野

貞方　一樹

54

玖島

西彼

渡邉　大修

橘

相浦

緑が丘

59 野中　龍志 南有馬

森　拓哉60

村上　寛明

郡

有喜

千々石内村　一也

72

世知原

堀　史典

出口　健多

坂田　陽平

山本　孝征島原第二

長崎南山

51

47

44

森林　朋也46

50

48

緒方　涼一郎

旭　兼征

84

65

江迎

85

桜が原

78

83

81

80

52 上五島

54

西坂　旭洋

富江

野﨑　康介53

61

56

86

阿比留　隆嘉

64

高田

55

今吉　勇樹

鶴田　晟樹

62

西諫早

高来

広田

波佐見

佐世保北

吉井

小長井

小浜

岐宿

森林　泰規

西山　朋樹 三和

岩屋

田川　慎也

大川　拓実

橋本　梓

堀　航大

池田　佑介

相川　博和

57 入江　達也

辻　圭二郎

58

福浦　聡馬

63

西岳　仁貴

69

82

山口　雄史

芳野　渉 富江27 大川　和馬 崎山



27

30

藤田　航介

中村　健太

奥野　晋平

杉原　涼太

29

26

緑が丘

1

35

17 田尻　祐

10

山中　一成

東川　拓真

一瀬　倭

6

15

12

長田

岐宿

男子60kg級
第3試合場

西彼

中道　智大

2

宮崎　彬充

本多　伸

4

3

日宇

富江

髙田　慎太郎

吾妻川内　崇寛

岩永　和樹

田中　大輔

入江　奎太

高野　健吾

千々石

西浦上

福本　翔平

野口　元

奥田　賢志

鶴河　哲 北諫早

西諫早

森本　秀太

山口　歩

西彼

岩下　大希

山口　卓也

橘

福江

高来

小ヶ倉

長与

岐宿

富江

南有馬

東長崎

西大村

諫早

三重

日宇

小長井

40

38

高島　直輝

25

33

39

34

36

32

28

37

47

43

橘

高来

5

吾妻

中部

小長井

東長崎

岩屋

楠本　貴志

栁迫　和徳

藤澤　晃樹

永瀬　貴規

青雲

三重

上五島

奈留

松本　武浩

勝本　雅也

横田　航也

横山　綾亮

大曲　成侑

因幡　英樹

岸本　晃一郎

彦坂　和也

大久保　翼

14

13

11

8

20

21

22

24

島原第二

木戸　康信

西浦上

南有馬

西諫早

長大附属

北諫早

祝　貴敬

波佐見

岩永　憲門 琴海

瀬戸　義樹 早岐

岩屋西　麟太郎

平戸

48 楠本　智史

錦織　好辰

41

31

42

46

45

16

23 松尾　悠平

本田　拓也

18

19

7

9

44

49 古賀　勇真 長田



　

第4試合場

福江成田　一誠

男子６６kg級

藤原　拓也

三重

吾妻

土井　拓也

岩下　昌史

37

9

嶋田　真騎

中村　勝己

丸田　薫平

梶原　啓介

4

山口　智広

七種　康泰

中野　航希

5

6

13

10

11

8

18

17

14

12

16

15

1

3

2

7

永山　凜太郎

西野　良紀

田中　真佐十

35

36

32

29

30

西大村

池島

高来

杉山　嘉人

本田　涼一

小浜

長崎南山

長田山口　真靖

福江

広瀬　秀太

川下　将斗

岐宿

小長井

青雲

清水

琴海

岩屋

東長崎

中川　茂樹22

藤田　道大23

吉田　馨 島原第二

千綿24

25

太田　憲史郎

33

東長崎

森　隼人

広田 26

27島原第二 高来

松尾　裕 長崎南山

伴　剛志

田平 28

34

31

楠本　輪 琴海

里見　大吾

平戸

白石　匠

20

21

19

一瀬　港

長崎日大

藤田　晴希

本嶋　太智

日宇

内山　純哉

池口　寛樹 西彼

川口　啓太

諫早

喜々津

西諫早

上五島

村上　幸太 岩屋

矢竹　一誠 小長井

千々石



第4試合場

三輪　一樹

平田　太郎

杉野　晴崇

男子７３kg級

14

12

10

3

8

9

西末　龍彦

平山　幸矩

27

19

20三重

夏井　頌太

橋本　隆裕

山下　修平23

26

大仁田　幸也

喜々津　晟馬 清水

翁頭

上五島

濱﨑　志郎

三和鳴瀬　知訓

広田

小長井

4

5

6

7

1

2

18 吉田　将人 小浜

橘

田中　潤一郎 西諫早

上五島

福江

明峰

山尾　隆太 25 川尻　暁大

内川　亨

北諫早

隅　勇人

飯盛21 下釜　拓斗

長与第二

東長崎

中村　哲也

柳迫　智

中部

小佐々

浦越　勝大

尾上　巧歩

青雲

森山30

岐宿

大﨑　俊鷹

長崎日大

西浦上貝賀　祐晟

11 松尾　拓郎

長田

梅﨑　芳文 諫早

玖島

山口　琢磨

13 山本　隆奨 島原第二

31

28

29

33

34

15 宅島　主税 小浜 32 七種　啓造 田平

玖島

22

24

16 迎　真輔 彼杵

17 片岡　仁徳 西浦上 河原　大和 青雲

35 木戸川　翔太 小野



第4試合場

第3試合場
男子９０kg級

男子８１kg級

田川　鉄馬 岩屋

飯星　宏大 琴海

玖島

岐宿

青雲

平田　直也

山澄

大仁田　陵

黒川　将志

渕野　幸輔

加島　弦

福岡　雄輝

宇都　修平

三重

上五島

12

眞弓　善哉

毎熊　学

11

10

春尾　竜伍9

8

山本　浩之助

上戸　洋和

中村　雄大

18

第１試合場

12

16

17

2

1

1

松川　愁平

大木　駿一7

川口　優大

中　謙太朗

渡邉　匡平

5

3

2

4

南有馬

玖島

花園

髙木　大輔 玖島

山口　拓也

西大村原野　裕生

青雲

小長井 10

愛野

長与

谷口　友弥8

5

4

3

6

長崎南山

15

14

13橘

富江

11

三会2 林　裕貴 平戸

6

7

松岡　光二1 宮本　康平 長崎東

菅　優人

4 森川　慎

蒲池　祥宗3 森　泰亮 喜々津 8

5 中嶋　準平

桜が原

西彼

村井　拓哉

波佐見 10 川越　孝太

千々石 9

男子９０kg超級

14

木下　雅俊

9

藤田　和希

橘

国見

翁頭

江迎

西諫早

久保田　佑貴

出口　敬

東長崎

玖島

長与

西彼

東房　亜門

翁頭

村田　賢人

平戸

岩屋7

福添　将大

野村　拓郎

西大村

長崎南山

6 13



女子５２kg級

女子４４kg級
第1試合場

大串　悠 長与

20 山田　成美 波佐見Ａ10 馬場　紋 吾妻

19

8 中村　美優華 奈留

9 福田　なな 諫早

下野　芽唯 岐宿Ｂ

18 髙増　めぐみ 相浦

7 山下　優美 岐宿Ｂ 17

馬場　千晴 東長崎

5 大崎　夏鈴

6 向井　真琴 緑が丘 16

西大村 15

柄本　和美 玖島

永田　央 吾妻

大平　あやな 緑が丘

4 柏　かんな 岐宿 14

13

2 山口　さなえ 三重 12

平戸

3 金子　沙希 有喜

111 林　千夏

大野 14

第3試合場

波佐見Ａ森　さやか7 片岡　眞綾

6 戸梶　令理 東長崎 13

12

平野　杏奈10岩屋

田平 11

西海南

愛野

安達　愛 桜が原

田﨑　詩織 東長崎5 谷口　優美

3 田﨑　友恵

4 深江　由望

緑が丘

2 東　友利乃 吾妻 9 山下　道和子 岐宿Ｂ

1 道脇　琴乃 奈留 8

三重

種岡　有紀子 中部

阿比留　莉子 岐宿Ａ

大場　くるみ 諫早

末永　桃子

井上　明日香 世知原 15 野口　奈緒

女子４８kg級

南有馬 16

第２試合場

松原　加歩

井上　浩花 清水

5 佐々木　瞳

6 原口　ゆり子 緑が丘 14

清水 13

本多　鈴 南有馬

深見　利佐子 山澄

石田　寿代 中部

4 山本　乙羽 小浜 12

7

9 源城　なつき 東長崎

2 小佐々　真優 東長崎 10 藤島　和伽 千々石

1 広島　明香 岐宿Ａ

3 山口　紗喜 相浦 11

北村　琴子 瑞穂8



女子６３kg級

女子５７kg級
第2試合場

第4試合場

有明

2 徳永　すずか 飯盛 7 竹山　加奈美 岐宿Ｂ

1 泉田　凜 東長崎

女子７０kg超級

郷原　莉菜

6 竹本　蘭

第4試合場

第4試合場

三重9

諸岡　天音 小長井4 尾﨑　満里奈 富江 8

飯盛

3 中尾　貴美 岩屋 7 片町　朔耶 富江

2 遠山　彩乃

5

高田 6 石原　結香

1 橋本　貴美子 長崎日大

松野　睦美10

佐藤　愛3 森田　春奈 飯盛 8

飯盛

11 田中　里沙 南有馬

5 竹山　聖華 岐宿Ａ

藤永　陽子 小佐々

岳野　称子 波佐見Ｂ11

5 山本　香菜美 長大附属 10

世知原

4 本多　奈宇 花園 9 尾﨑　恵里奈 富江

3 堀内　瞳 郡 8

6 増山　瑞樹

木村　麻奈美

小長井

2 山口　真穂 小長井 7 天羽　真紀 中部

1 大石　美沙希 世知原

西大村

4 黒崎　友里佳 波佐見Ｂ 9 荒木　早由里 岐宿Ａ

山中　いくみ 岩屋

1 松尾　美歩 中部 2 山口　紗季 波佐見Ａ


